
ŞEHİR SİNEMA ADI TELEFON SEANSLAR
İSTANBUL ATAKÖY GALLERIA PRESTIGE 560 72 66 15,00-17,00-22,15 C/CT 23,30
İSTANBUL BEYLİKDÜZÜ  AFM MİGROS 853 66 95 12,10-14,50
İSTANBUL BEYOĞLU MAJESTİK 244 97 07 11,30-14,00-16,15-18,45-21,00
İSTANBUL CADDEBOSTAN AFM BUDAK 358 02 02 13,30-18,35
İSTANBUL ESENTEPE CINEBONUS ASTORIA 215 27 27 11,00-13,00-15,15-17,30-19,45-22,00C/CT 00,15
İSTANBUL İSTİNYE AFM İstinyePark 345 62 45 11,00-13,40
İSTANBUL KADIKÖY REXX 336 01 12 13,00-15,00-17,15-19,15-21,20
İSTANBUL KOZYATAĞI CINEBONUS PALLADIUM 663 11 41 14,00-18,30
İSTANBUL MAÇKA CINEBONUS G-MALL 232 44 40 11,00-15,15-17,30-22,15 C/CT 00,15
İSTANBUL MECİDİYEKÖY CEVAHİR MEGAPLEX 380 15 15 13,00,
ANKARA AFM CEPA 219 64 44 10,30-13,00
ANKARA ARMADA 219 16 00 12,15-14,30-16,45-19,00-21,15 C/CT 23,30
ANKARA BÜYÜLÜ FENER KIZILAY 425 01 00 12,30-14,45-17,00-19,15-21,30
ANKARA CINEBONUS BİLKENT 266 16 27 10,45-13,00-15,15-17,30-19,45-22,00 C/CT 00,15
ANKARA CINEBONUS GORDION 236 70 77  11,10-15,30-19,50
İZMİR AFM PASSTEL 489 22 00 12,00-14,30
İZMİR İZMİR 421 42 61 12,15-14,30-16,45-19,00-21,15
ADANA ARIPLEX CEMALPAŞA 457 81 43 12,00-14,20-16,40-18,50-21,00
ANTALYA ÖZDİLEK 334 33 99 14,30-16,45-19,00-21,15
BURSA SETBAŞI PRESTIGE 224 99 39 16,45-21,15 C/CT  23,30
DENİZLİ TERAS PARK AVŞAR 374 10 00 11,00-13,00
ESKİŞEHİR CINEBONUS ESPARK 333 05 15 11,00-16,00
GAZİANTEP SANKO PARK 336 86 86 11,00-13,00-21,30
HATAY ANTAKYA KONAK 216 30 09 11,00-13,30-16,00-18,30-21,15
KONYA KULE SİTE 233 28 72 12,15-19,15-21,15
MALATYA PARK AVŞAR 212 83 85 17,00-19,15-21,30

RİZE PAZAR SİNEKLASS 612 28 68 11,00-13,00 -15,00-17,00-19,00 21,00

RİZE PEMBE KÖŞK 214 65 11 12,30-14,30-18,30-20,30

SAMSUN  AFM YEŞİLYURT 439 20 70 11,15-13,45
TRABZON CINEBONUS 330 10 01 11,00-15,15-19,45

BAL 16 NİSAN HAFTASI SEANSLARI                           


